Number
34
14
69
20
55
41
16
28
38
21
43
62
44
11
60

7
17
4
67
18
56
32
22
65
46
2
73
72
24
37
27
29
26
70
6
12
63
57
13
51
33
31
54
35
61
76
45
59

Overall Place
57
60
62
63
69
71
74
76
77
78
80
81
82
83
84
86
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
97
99
100
101
102
103
104
106
107
109
111
114
115
116
117
118
119
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Name
Cuyler Gabriel
Ben Brewer
Alex Valente
Steven Hunt
Taylor Steffen
Christopher Robinson
Greg Gaiton
Arjun McAvoy
Stewart Reid
Bart Simmons
Phil Morreale
Becky Vossler
Lance Depew
Brian Kung
Jon Ford
Matt Struckmeyer
Jon Martin
Scott Lindberg
Ben Diener
Micheal Action
Dani Castleberg
Dan O'Meara
Micheal Crandell
Matt Vaughan

Andria Martinez Cohrn

Stephen Taylor
Dave Kosmo
Kelly Kosmo

Whitney Bruce
Carly Barnes

Renaud Gonthier
Robert Jenson
Hilany McAvoy

Mike Cage

Chelsea Jones

Chris Roderick

Mana Amezaga

Jennifer Cano
Brian Bossini
Dana Longo

Dominiqure Monie
Zack Benges

Paul Castleberg
Nicholas Judy

Mark Silverberg
Peter Neilson

Carisa Nepstead
Steve Kulchin

Age

16
16
17
30
15
16
49
35
41
55
56
23
49
47
43
44
45
29
37
54
13
68
58
58

14
52
21
44
34
41
42
42
55
28
66
11
27
32
44
38
30
45
27
46
42
31
59

No WS

>

>

> X X X X X

X X X X

X X X X X X

Time
20.42
20.52
21.20
21.44
22.16
22.21
22.57
23.13
23.49
24.00
24.40
24.45
25.02
25.20
25.27
25.44
26.10
26.27
26.37
26.54
26.55
27.05
27.05
27.09
27.09
27.27
28.10
28.10
28.18
28.22
29.08
29.27
29.28
29.38
29.58
30.33
30.35
30.41
31.28
31.28
31.32
31.49
31.56
31.59
32.06
32.07
32.09
32.11

Division Place



